
 
 
 

02/19/2020 14:32    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  7 TO 2020  7
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
61       YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND        APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6144000 NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED           
_________________________________________

 
61  -4-1-4000-000-000-0000-0000-49000 - APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE     

    -194,710           0    -194,710            .00            .00    -194,710.00     .0%*
 
 
 

TOTAL NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED          -194,710           0    -194,710            .00            .00    -194,710.00     .0%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9RnQaViRQSTvqDfstMDqwcmEG4oWaC8sYNInoleJ6afpStiKlAZoD%2BmqbAj1DATG


 
 
 

02/19/2020 14:32    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  7 TO 2020  7
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
61       YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND        APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6144713 EB WATERLINE REVENUE               
_________________________________________

 
61  -4-1-0000-000-000-0000-0000-42413 - TRANSFER FROM CAPITAL PROJECTS

           0           0           0  -1,000,000.00            .00   1,000,000.00  100.0% 
 
 

61  -4-1-0000-000-000-0000-0000-43180 - WATER FEES                    
    -204,000           0    -204,000     -92,994.02            .00    -111,005.98   45.6%*

 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -37.19 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT MMATTHEW 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -32.00 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT M&BPHILLIPS 1/6/20 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -61.42 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT LITTLE DARLINGS 1/ 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -59.04 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT C&SSPEER 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -39.10 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT G&TMYERS 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -52.08 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT IWHARTON 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -46.89 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT B&KHUTCHENS 1/6/20 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -40.00 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT TWROBEL 1/6/2020   
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT S&RCHILDRESS 1/6/2 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -39.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT KSTIMPSON BLD 1/6/ 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -35.69 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT M&DMYERS 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -42.24 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT RLAZENBY 1/6/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT SJESTER 1/6/2020   
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT WHUTCHENS 1/7/2020 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -36.23 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT NU-RELICS 1/8/2020 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -69.70 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT SSTANLEY 1/8/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -94.15 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT C&HWHITE 1/8/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT SKNIGHT 1/8/2020   
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT JFICKETT 1/9/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT MWOOTERS 1/9/2020  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -47.02 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT KCORNELIUS 1/9/202 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR      -10,479.40 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT TOWN OF EASTBEND   
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR         -250.00 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT DIVERSIFIED IND SE 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -37.87 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT MOD EDGE TECH 1/6  
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -53.34 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT ENON BAP CHURCH    
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT ENON BAP CH PARS   
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -67.10 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT HKSHARDWARE 1/13/2 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -93.00 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT KJEFFERSON 1/13/20 
2020/07/000165 01/15/2020 GCR          -34.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT R&KJOYNER 1/13/202 
2020/07/000294 01/30/2020 GCR          -39.32 REF JAN   EBWTR PYMT FORBUSH VFD 1/23/2 

 
 

TOTAL EB WATERLINE REVENUE              -204,000           0    -204,000  -1,092,994.02            .00     888,994.02  535.8%
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZpoqqSUFez6%2B9GD%2FftINx%2Bnz1vVEC8EsrMyVeYNx6Kfy4467L2CMZMJFGG0N%2FmF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bv%2F%2FWoBlfZMik2wUns6DWs4Zp5azXsIbIJ5La7l%2B4Ng9UU77D8VUaWrPLujuSy%2B6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndBe19oFlkPwb0NVJI27CmbEpTKm0i6R4HSN7c5oIU7MDs08Xz5OyCNy2Yqj%2BypV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f80J0NfaTO%2BG2BjBKNQ4DHrSJ%2FpHHGNbhf3awz7Uw8FcE19VfXvgZWGOdzAzyujq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtkZm8oBfs%2Bvr82XJWT6PSybHbbUXpouEH9pq9jz7CvTho8kZVJk2TDsKSkeAj7T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQ0bFNPWE%2FtT42xanDuGbKqNz%2BfJyVMQXdxdSE4lFmkyMVczjwOexvX%2FPInRjEgr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OA8vOavld78%2BCWZ1vqmlxzRFVgfTr%2FfTLfeh6z2ntEqwtFk%2BKcouhzNSnfPR8nkO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6WkOe%2BFJAPYKc4gsvAn9VKbNGL7AIVA1XvJwldmUIkcRb7gHaW8OicZDaygxSv4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tFGq%2BCFtFSLTCp4NLAiV%2BDtSiBo%2FgyS6aXEmslqSgQkEbQgpydkx1Zrs1y%2BkGowa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rDB6ToeIGzoTFMIjqs5tbhehPv%2Bxd9A13bGeWyl1KQthnNnlU04NQtz%2BH2AkyJYi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gRHAVZpEdEzXnf0nVsS7edZ0MQItdIstRMASbN5A%2BplxDwBWGwuVz1seyDSA8e9Z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SI4v9LtTIH4N6%2BikkOr1BvIHbVixHS8QRuuNferHN%2FJT528nylB01lZ%2Fg00DSK1v
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GeF6Q1s3pbhCqipqerxPuRQuPbOIUi%2Bpr%2FpArif%2FlY92c6uYe4ibOP9%2FvWDDtCA5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qUDnGDlxGUJgqBDBfMZz2x8ddPtigFHpdWg0LXpCDS2UynAOJoukyDEjGKLUoflJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAa0o7Ipy3VKVq75BkTiNg15AwVssuoRFwwXOp3K%2FV7tguVe8hGsWm5y1gdRy2e8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gPhkk5OS%2BSuJKrT1fKmGcUPLUexezdHb%2FSosLkr4Jt8ufyZYrFkAa4%2FOanqIGTP%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K26uaweiJSarGX2XiTHGBK1wBdkwPndpnVaKWzdwV1kRk476MarXPKDk2zwra8xn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8DEpr4eDJ2LODwVuDqezzJD6T6SvlTSJvt4Mo5bQbT8JhtHZEK1qnRDBo3aTM7dC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bry4qvceUpMhPQcOYZC9tCSMBFPrAzg9v3KbRQZSCFFX%2Fv8IMJfsi39KL47dj3Ha
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=crSlsnXmONH646wKMvMl9TQJUvjrA0YteTDqOXSr%2F6JSZXGpk8SEmry8UHXvUw16
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CBr4vukeV8cZGeYo%2F2Hcxw8Bve4OeBqDespyiHWwNYnaH5kbtZHMmg7OJUx9TSq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qi%2BrTFXzeeBJYl6eEQcFwEgE%2B7ccxD3EkpjLjZ3%2FM9n2kVWj%2Fb2mX0vlxxclbZBx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMjX9krQEtDpIgVQBhr1QRK6oh7ZLF5WqKaI9%2F2gIqoHEStR1ciykq6EzCcR2s1p
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dsFYBCBZUF2dXppoh4MFBSlD1jAr4cI7Dxlu19Zi%2BgOp%2Bn0LyEG31v4b0PzmatYE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxaCITyRAu6N2Um97BOGLPtlKAErG7J3cviGnyzkrofAIoh%2FeZ1iQHbBaHtp0YF3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIvTPxCZ2sFr04lBvYrCCFLqALgVODt6azrV50KySQ8P0xOMJlZn8ATw319bSYVC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FR3Ce7wuo5tJmiUMVND5DUkXYk97%2FwugnmeQkfr3temYdCgH3KLY6HczjkM05xGV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TUNzBVaJvio3F7wbT8XYGeXKFR4DHG%2B34ZRxo0mZ9Jbh1b5fOmtgCKmue5652phH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rICCzBxTnreFp45kCyisjyJJkePmxzhMDS3TMe6FXLsWdYKrTxhbhqwZKJJ98wx%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZSvb9o759RCk8oUywQdGay6MaUkUpJlaqOnRlmMKt2WhVqVxffDcfue2RU8%2FyPWq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1qK2j2prH0gFzGoBDHH2bJx7FV%2F7PyFXBY4RL5hVxNnx8DSa3902TeQtINKy8QoV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f372pTT7Mdga%2BNzMqB%2FKJZiev8x7KrcCyp6251BI00MLwr4YxeTH3NrfNYmUBh8m


 
 
 

02/19/2020 14:32    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      3
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  7 TO 2020  7
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
61       YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND        APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6144714 WATER REVENUE                      
_________________________________________

 
61  -4-1-4714-000-000-0000-0000-43180 - 21 Waterline Fees             

    -180,000           0    -180,000    -122,536.94            .00     -57,463.06   68.1%*
 

2020/07/000233 01/23/2020 GCR      -21,436.08 REF JAN   TOWNOFJONESVILLE WTRPYMT 12/3 
 

61  -4-1-4714-000-000-0000-0000-48900 - MISCELLANEOUS                 
           0           0           0          -2.00            .00           2.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WATER REVENUE                     -180,000           0    -180,000    -122,538.94            .00     -57,461.06   68.1%
 

TOTAL YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND       -578,710           0    -578,710  -1,215,532.96            .00     636,822.96  210.0%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -578,710           0    -578,710  -1,215,532.96            .00     636,822.96
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCVsA3sbR8nQXan5%2BVMGxFh55OHU1%2F9VXfA1UFPlW5P3tT9K5a1YiqY04tvTqPp3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2B6qd2sNB1W9t83lK1K2Nd54utUqxGd5Pc8qzo64rG%2BLBgt2%2F9LAUGYERJzU0JiS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BBEihzUiZsWYc5GXHeMH5vlCSXMrVTUkty1SCFUyVuFDlVUL8UlwYT8FwAdrSIq9


 
 
 

02/19/2020 14:32    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      4
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 07 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  7 TO 2020  7
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
GRAND TOTAL     -578,710           0    -578,710  -1,215,532.96            .00     636,822.96  210.0%

 
                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Bridgett Holbrook **                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


